

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 21675/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2013 in WPC No.10225/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUDAMINI NAYAK Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21676 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21749 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21850 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21883 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21899 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21929 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21938 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21991 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21994 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22038 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22039 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22041 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22042 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22043 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22062 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22067 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22070 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22076 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22083 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22088 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22124 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22156 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22163 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22165 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22208 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22211 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22216 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22217 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22218 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22229 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22251 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22253 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22255 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22256 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22257 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22258 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22259 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22260 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22261 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22266 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22272 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22274 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22281 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22286 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22290 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22293 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22298 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22299 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22300 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22303 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22304 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22305 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22372 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22374 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22376 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22378 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22387 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22392 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22395 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22416 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22418 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22420 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22421 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22424 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22426 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22429 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22432 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22440 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22445 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22461 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22493 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22494 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22495 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22542 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22716 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22720 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22721 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22733 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22736 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22738 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22742 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioners. List on 10th January, 2014 together with all
connected matters.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER