

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34715/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2013 in WP No.8084/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1179 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1180 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1182 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1183 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1185 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1186 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1187 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1188 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1189 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1190 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1194 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1195 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1196 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1198 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1199 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1200 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1201 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1202 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1204 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1205 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1206 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1207 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1208 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1209 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1210 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1211 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1212 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1215 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1216 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1217 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1218 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1219 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1220 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1221 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1222 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1223 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1224 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1225 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1226 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1227 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1228 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1229 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1230 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1248 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1249 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1250 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1251 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1252 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1253 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1254 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1256 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1257 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1258 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1260 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1262 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1264 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1265 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1268 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1270 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1271 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1272 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1273 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1275 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1276 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1277 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1279 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1281 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1283 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1285 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1286 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1290 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1291 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1293 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1311 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1313 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1314 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1315 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1316 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1317 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1318 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1319 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1320 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1321 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1323 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1324 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1325 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1326 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3126 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4764-4765 of 2014
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5461 of 2014
(With office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties: Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Devrat, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Arora, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Goel, Adv.

Mr. Sudhansu Palo, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tapan Kr. Mahapatro, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th March, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER