

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5732/2014
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2013 in WPC No.7162/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SAROJINI SATPATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Filza Mooniq, Adv.
Mr. Ravin Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. L. Nidhi Ram Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th March, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER