

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).  
12983/2014  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/07/2013  
in WP 7145/2013 passed by the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

G.PUROSHOTTAM RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ODISHA &amp; ORS.

Respondents(s)

(for directions and Office Report)

Date : 16/06/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.3 IN SLP(C) NO.12983/2014

List the application in the month of July, 2014 along  
with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.34715 of 2013.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.06.16  
18:02:37 IST  
Reason: