

\202ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1195/2014

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKANTA KUMAR NANDI  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1209/2014

SLP(C) No. 1219/2014

SLP(C) No. 1250/2014

SLP(C) No. 1253/2014

SLP(C) No. 1265/2014

SLP(C) No. 4764-4765/2014

SLP(C) No. 5461/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashish Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Last opportunity of two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel appearing for petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on sole respondent in SLP(C)Nos. 1195, 1219, 1265 of 2014 and respondent no. 6 in SLP(C)No. 1209 of 2014 and also for filing affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent nos. 13 and 19 in SLP(C)Nos. 4764-4765 of 2014.  
List again on 31.01.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar