

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1195/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/07/2013
in WPC No. 9427/2013 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKANTA KUMAR NANDI
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1209/2014
(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) No. 1219/2014
(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) No. 1265/2014
(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) No. 4764-4765/2014
(Office Report on Default)

Date : 01/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice is directed to be issued to the unserved
respondents.

List these matters after service is complete.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER